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EdUSA Competitive College Club Application

All sections must be completed in English.
	Personal Information

	Full Name:
	Male:        ☐
Female:    ☐

	Family
	                      First
	                      Middle    
	

	Permanent Home Address:
	

	Street, Apartment, District
	City

	Home Phone:
	  
	Email Address:   

	Mobile Phone:
	 
	Place of Birth:   

	Date of Birth:  
	  
	

	Citizenship:
	Egypt ☐
	Dual (U.S. & Egypt) ☐
	Other:      

	Do you have relatives in the US?
	Yes ☐   No ☐

	Have you ever applied for a US visa?
	Yes ☐  No ☐
	If yes, list US visa type and date(s): 
	
     



	Plans Future Study Plans United States

	Field of Major:
	  
	Enrollment Date:
	☐ Fall 2020
	☐ Fall 2021

	Career Plans:
	  

	Progress in application process:
(mark all that apply)
	☐Just starting
☐Choosing/have chosen US universities to which I’d like to apply
☐Taking/have taken entrance exams (SAT, TOEFL, etc.) 

	Will you apply for financial aid offered by US universities?
	Yes ☐
No  ☐

	Will you apply for other sources of financial aid?
	Yes ☐
No  ☐
	If so, please list any scholarships you plan to apply for:
    

	Do you have any personal/family funds to cover the cost of your education in the US? 
	☐Yes               Average amount in dollars: 
☐None
Some funds, but only for: ☐tuition/fees ☐housing/food

	US Universities: Please list colleges/universities to which you will apply or intend to apply. (optional)

	Institution Name
	Reason for choosing this institution.

	1.      
	     

	2.      
	     

	3.      
	     

	4.      
	     

	5.      
	     

	6.      
	     




	Current Studies

	Name of Institution:
	System (ex. IGCSE):
	Entry Date:
	Graduation Date:
	GPA:
	Type of Institution:

	      
	
     

	  
	  
	  
	☐ Public
☐ Private



	Test Info                            Testing Results (if available)

	TOEFL or IELTS 
(if taken)
	☐Paper-based (PBT)
☐Internet-based (iBT) 
☐Institutional TOEFL (ITP)/practice test 
☐IELTS 
	Date Taken:      
	Score:      

	ACT
	English:      
	Science:      
	Math:      
	Reading:      

	
SAT (Reasoning)
	
Date:      
	Critical reading:      
	
Math:     
	
Writing:      

	
SAT Subject
	
Subject:      
	
Date:      
	
Score:      

	
SAT Subject
	
Subject:      
	
Date:      
	
Score:      



	Academic Honors/Awards/Scholarships/Exchange Programs (optional)

	Please list any academic honors, scholarships received, or US-government exchange programs in which you have participated since 9th grade:

	
1.    

	
2.    

	
3.    

	
4.    




	Volunteer/Work Experience

	Please list any volunteer experience or jobs that you have held during the past three years.

	Position
	Place
	City
	Dates
	Hours per week 

	1.      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.      
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.      
	     
	     
	     
	     







	Extracurricular Activities (sports/music/hobbies, inside or outside of school))

	1.      

	2.      

	3.      

	4.      

	5.      



	Family Background

	
Parent/Guardian (1)
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
     

	
	First Name
	Middle Name
	Family Name
	Deceased?

	Home address (if different from yours):
	  

	
Profession/Title:
	
   
	
Name of Employer:
	 -

	
University Attended:
	
  
	
Highest Degree Earned:
	
  

	
	
	
	
	

	
Parent/Guardian (2)
	
  
	
     
	
     
	
     

	
	First Name
	Middle Name
	Family Name
	Living?

	
Home address (if different from parent 1):
	
  

	
Profession/Title:
	
  
	Name of Employer:
	
  

	
University Attended:
	
  
	
Highest Degree Earned:
	
  

	


	
Parents’ marital status:
	
☐ Never married
	
☐ Married
	
☐ Divorced
	
☐ Separated
	
☐Widowed

	
With whom do you live:
	
☐Both parents
	☐ Mother
☐ Father     ☐Other
	Number of siblings:   

	
Please list the names of your brothers and sisters and where they are studying:

	Name of Brother/Sister
	School/University
	Name of brother/sister
	School/University

	1.   
	  
	3.  
	   

	2.   
	  
	4.           
	                         






	Applicant Statement

	
Write a short essay (250 - 400 words) answering the following prompt: 

We want to know more about you; what are your goals and priorities in life, what inspires you, what are some values you which try live by? You don’t have to directly answer these questions, but they could help guide you to talk about who you really are. You can talk about anything at all, just as long as it shows your personality.



	



	Applicant Essays

	
Write two short essays (200-300 words each) answering the following questions:

1. What do you want to study in college and why do you want to study specifically in the US?  It’s okay if you don’t know for sure yet; just write about any current academic interests. Be as passionate as possible, but stay authentic.

2. Please elaborate on one of your extracurricular activities or hobbies; what do you find rewarding about it?


	



	
I certify that the information in this form is accurate to the best of my knowledge:

	Signature:
	Printed Name:       
	Date:      
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